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OFFICERS OFFICERS OFFICERS OFFICERS

Springstead Gail gfspringstead1517@gmail.com President

McChesney Virginia va_mcc@yahoo.com First Vice President

Brown Kathy, Dr. kathyobrown@gmail.com Second Vice President

Bass Alice amem26@gmail.com Recording Secretary

Forsyth Merrimac merrimacforsyth@gmail.com Corresponding Secretary

Ghetti Jonnie j,ghetti93@gmail.com Treasurer

Fowler Hanna,Dr. hwf11849@gmail.com Executive Secretary

Davis Jo rwdavisfarms@aol.com Parliamentarian

Ford Gail psisis09@yahoo.com Past President

DISTRICT  DIR.

Riordan Donna driordan1@aol.com District I

Byrd Linda ladyabyrd@gmail.com District II

Marsh Tina tmar320@gmail.com District III

Croft Patricia patriciacroft3@comcast.net District IV

Goodin Lisa lgoodin63@gmail.com District V

Faucette Lorelei lorelei3337@hotmail.com District VI

Giraldo Leslie dkggaeditor@gmail.com Editor

Yerby Sandra webmasterdkgga@gmail.com Webmaster

COMMITTEE CHAIR

Barlow Mary Anne maryanne718@comcast.net Achievement Award

Daniel Corinne, Dr. c.daniel204@comcast.net By-Laws/SR

Richardson Betty bettyjrichardson@comcast.net Communications

Brown Kathy, Dr. kathyobrown@gmail.com Educational Excellence

Houston Carla cydhouston@juno.com Educational Law/US Forum Rep

Klesick Denise deniseklesick@hargray.com Executive Board Reservations

Kersey Laura lmkersey@bellsouth.net Executive Board Facilities Res.

Kersey Laura lmkersey@bellsouth.net Executive Board Set-Up

Cochran Janice janicecochran@brmemc.net Expansion/Chapter Support

Pope Susan susan@atlanta-inbound.com Finance
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Stroebel Jeannie teachmejs@yahoo.com Global Impact/DKG Un Liaison

Golden Stephanie, Dr. sygolden79@gmail.com International/State Projects/Literacy Liaison

Barrow Sharon sharonbarrow11@gmail.com History

Rountree Patia, Dr. pcrountree@bullochschools.org Leadership Development

White Gwen gwenlwhite@hotmail.com Membership

Gibson Cindy, Dr. cgibson@doe.k12.ga.us Music

Ball Debbie, Dr. debbieball60@gmail.com Nominations

Luck Gina luckgina@comcast.net Non-Dues Revenue

Avera Becky beckyavera@yahoo.com Personal Development

Lee Joanne, Dr. joannedlee@comcast.net Professional Development

Boatright Marie marieboatright@gmail.com Scholarships

Skinner Lynn, Dr. lynn.skinner@cowetaschools.net Strategic Action Committee

Collins Missy missycollins333@gmail.com Scrapbook

Scarboro Judy jjscarboro@bellsouth.net State Convention

Rawlins Melissa melissarawlins738@yahoo.com State Convention

Willis Merry merrywillis@gmail.com Technology

Daniel Corrine, Dr. c.daniel204@comcast.net BOYLSTON MEMORIAL FOUNDATION
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